
Зведений звіт
про виїзд громадян України за кордон за 2011 рік

Код   країни Назва країни Всього

40 Австрія 88405
31 Азербайджан 16345
8 Албанія 107

12 Алжир 242
32 Аргентина 50
4 Афганістан 62

50 Бангладеш 56
48 Бахрейн 4
84 Беліз 22
56 Бельгія 10633

204 Бенін 9
112 Білорусь 1632976
100 Болгарія 47340
70 Боснія і Герцеговина 2
76 Бразилія 273

704 В’єтнам 385
826 Великобританія 91901
862 Венесуела 131
51 Вірменія 17649

328 Гайана 2
288 Гана 6
324 Гвінея 62
292 Гібралтар 20
300 Греція 100757
268 Грузія 47774
208 Данія 10095
262 Джибуті 13
214 Домініканська Республіка 380
218 Еквадор 8
233 Естонія 4582
230 Ефіопія 21
818 Єгипет 309645
887 Ємен 12
376 Ізраїль 138737
356 Індія 7988
360 Індонезія 119
368 Ірак 205
364 Іран 2543
372 Ірландія 70
352 Ісландія 49
724 Іспанія 73913
380 Італія 140548
400 Йорданія 7079
398 Казахстан 23479
120 Камерун 1
124 Канада 6529
634 Катар 8



404 Кенія 41
417 Киргизстан 415
156 Китай 22028
196 Кіпр 22841
414 Кувейт 35
428 Латвія 23232
440 Литва 6802
430 Ліберія 805
422 Ліван 5206
434 Лівія 7840
442 Люксембург 397
478 Мавританія 84
807 Македонія 30
458 Малайзія 40
462 Мальдіви 93
470 Мальта 1907
504 Марокко 559
484 Мексика 30
498 Молдова 2237003
496 Монголія 6
104 М'янма (Бірма) 22
566 Нігерія 5
528 Нідерланди 51598
276 Німеччина 373004
578 Норвегія 1914
784 ОАЕ 114358
512 Оман 18
586 Пакистан 17
275 Палестина 4
710 ПАР 8
616 Польща 5133253
620 Португалія 13711
178 Республіка Конго 1
643 Росія 5729649
642 Румунія 567557
222 Сальвадор 55
682 Саудівська Аравія 286
686 Сенегал 8
688 Сербія 5452
760 Сирія 3220
702 Сінгапур 120
703 Словаччина 430141
705 Словенія 1152
706 Сомалі 44
736 Судан 99
840 США 24001
762 Таджикистан 139
764 Таїланд 25210
834 Танзанія 20
788 Туніс 2351
792 Туреччина 656476
795 Туркменистан 4114
800 Уганда 288
348 Угорщина 1732483
860 Узбекистан 8105
246 Фінляндія 11866
250 Франція 72342



191 Хорватія 26739
203 Чехія 152516
152 Чилі 1
499 Чорногорія 35629
756 Швейцарія 30227
752 Швеція 14680
144 Шрі-Ланка 2702
392 Японія 39

 Всього 20336255
38

Зведений звіт
про виїзд громадян України за кордон за 2012 рік

Код   країни Назва країни Всього

40 Австрія 104415
31 Азербайджан 16707
8 Албанія 27
12 Алжир 380
32 Аргентина 3
50 Бангладеш 2
56 Бельгія 12917

204 Бенін 9
112 Білорусь 1722523
100 Болгарія 52762
70 Боснія і Герцеговина 7
76 Бразилія 92

704 В’єтнам 2571
826 Великобританія 85088
862 Венесуела 222
51 Вірменія 18660

288 Гана 7
324 Гвінея 8
292 Гібралтар 7
300 Греція 124542
268 Грузія 54934
316 Гуам 13
208 Данія 10180
262 Джибуті 66
233 Естонія 6165
230 Ефіопія 18
818 Єгипет 299837
376 Ізраїль 143358
356 Індія 8133
360 Індонезія 242
368 Ірак 340
364 Іран 1853
372 Ірландія 36
352 Ісландія 143
724 Іспанія 94124
380 Італія 155269



400 Йорданія 7732
132 Кабо-Верде 12
398 Казахстан 23617
124 Канада 5538
634 Катар 65
404 Кенія 15
417 Киргизстан 1251
156 Китай 19050
196 Кіпр 27015
170 Колумбія 2
410 Корея Південна 122
408 Корея Північна (КНДР) 2
414 Кувейт 21
428 Латвія 23009
440 Литва 8079
430 Ліберія 6
422 Ліван 4716
434 Лівія 23549
442 Люксембург 219
478 Мавританія 13
807 Македонія 156
458 Малайзія 10
462 Мальдіви 164
470 Мальта 1290
504 Марокко 712
484 Мексика 62
508 Мозамбік 24
498 Молдова 2180027
104 М'янма (Бірма) 27
528 Нідерланди 73169
276 Німеччина 382619
578 Норвегія 2824
784 ОАЕ 151526
512 Оман 10
586 Пакистан 61
616 Польща 5787078
620 Португалія 11907
178 Республіка Конго 42
643 Росія 6104406
646 Руанда 171
642 Румунія 559134
682 Саудівська Аравія 461
690 Сейшели 10
670 Сент-Вінсент і Гренадини 20
688 Сербія 1684
760 Сирія 3229
703 Словаччина 510278
705 Словенія 79
736 Судан 17
840 США 23333
762 Таджикистан 745
764 Таїланд 23321
834 Танзанія 3
788 Туніс 219
792 Туреччина 597711
795 Туркменистан 6877
800 Уганда 35



348 Угорщина 1762567
860 Узбекистан 8086
608 Філіппіни 83
246 Фінляндія 11217
250 Франція 75632
191 Хорватія 27326
203 Чехія 299929
152 Чилі 1
499 Чорногорія 39487
756 Швейцарія 33863
752 Швеція 10571
144 Шрі-Ланка 2971
392 Японія 295

 Всього 21755162
39


